
KARNATAKA STATE BAR COUNCIL, BENGALURU

VOTER LIST

POLLING BOOTH / PLACE OF VOTING : CHANNAGIRI

BAR ASSOCIATION : CHANNAGIRI

TALUK : CHANNAGIRI DISTRICT : DAVANAGERE

SL NO. NAME

1 CHANDRAPPA K S
KAR/469/79
GOPPENAHALLI, CHANNGIRI TQ SHIMOGA DIST, CHANNAGIRI-

2 RUDRAPPA B.
KAR/531/80
NRUPATUNGA ROAD, CHANNAGIRI TQ, DHAVANGERE DIST, CHANNAGIRI-

3 RAMACHANDRA MURTHY H
KAR/589/81
KAGATHUR ROAD CHANNAGIRI TQ, DAVANAGERE, CHANNAGIRI-

4 THIPPESWAMY M
KAR/636/82
KALSAGAR ROAD CHANNAGIRI TQ, DAVANAGERE DT
CHANNAGIRI-

5 SHIVANANDA K G
KAR/79/83
ADVOCATE CHANNAGIRI SHIMOGA DIST, CHANNAGIRI- 577 213

6 RAMCHANDRA RAO Y M
KAR/487/83
MAIN ROAD, CHANNAGIRI TALUK SHIMOGA DIST, CHANNAGIRI-

7 PATEL S.B.
KAR/608/91
BENKIKERE, HODIGERE POST, CHANNAGIRI TQ, DAVANGERE DIST
CHANNAGIRI- 577 215

8 MAHENDRA MURTHY B.R.
KAR/609/91
MAIN ROAD, CHANNAGIRI, , CHANNAGIRI- 577 213

9 SHIVA KUMAR G E
KAR/504/93
S/0 H ESWARAPPA, KALIKAMBA ROAD, CHANNAGIRI
DAVANGERE DISTRICT, CHANNAGIRI- 577 215

10 DAYANANDA SWAMY H.M.
KAR/330/95
KANNADAMANE SANTHEBENNUR POST, CHANNAGIRI TQ, SHIMOGA DIST
Channagiri- 577 552
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11 JAYADEVAPPA J M
KAR/1141/95
HARONAHALLI AT POST, CHANNAGIRI TALUK, SHIMOGA DISTRICT
CHANNAGIRI-

12 GIRISH T.S.
KAR/2157/95
KASHETTIHALLI, BELALAGERE POST, CHANNAGIRI POST
SHIMOGA DIST, CHANNAGIRI- 577 231

13 GIREESH K.G.
KAR/21/96
RTD TEACHER, KEMPANAHALLI NAVILEHAL POST, CHANNAGIRI TQ
SHIMOGA DIST, Channagiri-

14 SUDHEER M. P
KAR/670/96
SIDDESHWARA NILAYA NADIGAR STREET, CHANNAGIRI,
DAVANAGERE DISTRICT

15 RUDRAPPA R
KAR/752/98
GEDDALAHATTI VILLAGE, SANTHEBENNUR POST
CHANNAGIRI TALUK, SHIMOGA DISTRICT, CHANNAGIRI-

16 SURESH Y D
KAR/1019/98
YALADHOLLI VILLAGE DAGAINAKATTE POST, CHANNAGIRI TALUK
SHIMOGA DISTRICT, CHANNAGIRI- 577 551

17 MANJUNATHA T N
KAR/1766/98
HIRE KOGALUR POST, CHANNAGIRI TALUK
DAVANAGERE DISTRICT, CHANNAGIRI- 577 552

18 SHANMUKHAPPA M S
KAR/1048/99
MANTRAGHATTA, NALLUR POST CHANNAGIRI TALUK
SHIMOGA DISTRICT, CHANNAGIRI- 577 221
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19 CHANDRASHEKHAR N M
KAR/1227/99
MALLAPUR POST CHANNAGIRI TALUK, DAVANAGERE DISTRICT
CHANNAGIRI-

20 VEERABHADRAPPA G. S.
KAR/1554/99
KONDADAHALLI POST CHANNAGIRI TALUK
DAVANAGERE DISTRICT, CHANNAGIRI-

21 RAJAPPA M
KAR/2289/99
KANCIGANAHAL POST CHANNAGIRI TALUK
DAVANAGERE DISTRICT, CHANNAGIRI-

22 GEETHANJALI T
KAR/2503/99
AT & POST : THYAVANAGE, TALUK : CHANNAGIRI
DISTRICT : DAVANAGERE, CHANNAGIRI- 577 544

23 THIPPESHA C
KAR/2523/99
S/0 CHANDRAPPA, HONNEBAGI VILLAGE
RAJAGONDANA HALLI POST, CHANNAGIRI TALUK
DAVANAGERE DISTRICT, CHITRADURGA-

24 SHEKARAPPA R
KAR/2524/99
DODDAGATTA POST, CHANNAGIRI TALUK
DAVANAGERE DISTRICT, CHANNAGIRI- 577 544

25 HALESHA C S
KAR/2526/99
GULLEHALLI, GORAGA POST, CHANNAGIRI TALUK
DAVANAGERE DISTRICT, CHANNAGIRI- 577 215

26 PRABHAKARA S E
KAR/2774/99
JAKKALI, CHANNAPUR POST, CHANNAGIRI TALUK
DAVANAGERE DISTRICT, CHANNAGIRI-
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27 GIRISH N
KAR/3632/99
BEHIND PWD QRTS CHANNAGIRI AT : & POST & TALUK
DAVANAGERE DISTRICT, CHANNAGIRI-

28 RANGASWAMY D R
KAR/3672/99
UPANAYAKANAHALLI TANIGERE POST, CHANNAGIRI TALUK
DAVANAGERE DISTRICT, DAVANGERE-

29 GOVINDAPPA K S
KAR/3762/99
HALAKANAHALA VILLAGE PANDAMATTI POST
CHANNAGIRI TALUK, DAVANAGERE DISTRICT, CHANNAGIRI-

30 JAGADISHA D
KAR/4505/99
BELALAGERE POST CHANNAGIRI TALUK, DAVANAGERE DISTRICT
CHANNAGIRI- 577 231

31 CHANDRAPPA M K
KAR/633/2000
DAGINAKATTE POST CHANNAGIRI TQ, DAVANAGERE DIST, CHANNAGIRI-

32 PARAMESWARAPPA K A
KAR/666/2000
DAGINAKATTE POST CHANNAGIRI TQ, DAVANAGERE DIST, CHANNAGIRI-

33 VIJAYALAXMI S. PATIL
KAR/1080/2000
D/O, SANNA KALLANAGOUDA PATIL, AT & POST: HARTI
GADAG TALUK & DISTRICT, GADAG-

34 NAGARAJA C
KAR/1952/2000
SYDRAKADRAHALLI POST, BHADRAVATHI TQ, SHIMOGA DIST
BHADRAVATHI-

35 BABUJAN R
KAR/2021/2000
DODDAGHATTA POST, CHANNAGIRI TQ, DAVANGERE DIST
CHANNAGIRI- 577 544
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36 RUDRESHA B G
KAR/2110/2000
LINGADAHALLI CHANNAGIRI, DAVANAGERE, DAVANGERE-

37 NAGANAIK L
KAR/2414/2000
NEETHIGERE, CHANNAGIRI TQ, DAVANAGERE DT, CHANNAGIRI-

38 CHANDRAPPA B
KAR/2439/2000
KANCHIGANAHALLI CHANNAGIRI TQ. DAVANAGERE DIST,
CHANNAGIRI-

39 SHRI. SHESHACHALAIAH T R
KAR/2509/2000
DEVARAHALLI POST CHANNAGIRI TQ, DAVANAGERE DIST, CHANNAGIRI-

40 ANIL KUMAR M H
KAR/2605/2000
CHIKKAGANGUR VILLAGE & POST, CHANNAGIRI TQ. DAVANAGERE DIST
CHANNAGIRI-

41 DHANANJAYA K M
KAR/1935/2001
KABBALA DODDAGHATTA POST CHANNAGIRI TQ, DAVANAGERE DIST
CHANNAGIRI-

42 SYED MUKAMMIL
KAR/2313/2001
FAREEZ COTTAGE, 3RD MAIN, 14TH CROSS, VINOBA NAGAR
DAVANGERE - 577 218

43 NARENDRA
KAR/2323/2001
DOOR NO 421/44-45 SREE VENKATADRI NILAYA BHUMIKANAGAR
S S HOSPITAL MAIN ROAD DAVANAGERE, DAVANAGERE-

44 BASAPPA K.
KAR/2777/2001
GOLLARAHALLI VILLAGE BELLIGANADU AT POST, CHANNAGIRI TQ
DAVANGERE DIST, CHANNAGIRI-
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45 CHANDRASHEKHAR B.
KAR/2837/2001
SOMALAPURA - THANDA POST, CHANNAGIRI TQ, DAVANAGERE DIST
CHANNAGIRI-

46 DHANYA KUMAR S.
KAR/2878/2001
C/O, VIRUPAKSHAPPA, AREHALLI (AT) KARIGANOOR POST
CHANNAGIRI TQ, DAVANGERE DIST, Channagiri-

47 LINGA MURTHY A. N
KAR/12/2002
BELLIGANOODU POST, CHANNAGIRI TALUK, DAVANAGERE DISTRICT
CHANNAGIRI-

48 HONNAPPA G R
KAR/500/2002
S/0 RANGAPPA, DAGINAKATTE POST, CHANNAGIRI TALUK
DAVANAGERE DISTRICT, DAVANGERE

49 PRASANNA H S
KAR/805/2002
S/0 VAGEESH, H HENCHINAMANE, SANTHEBENNUR POST
CHANNAGIRI TALUK, DAVANAGERE DISTRICT
DAVANGERE- 577 552

50 MALLIKARJUNA V A
KAR/1660/2002
S/0 VEERABHADRAPPA, HALAKANAHALLI, PANDAMATTI POST
CHANNAGIRI TALUK, DAVANAGERE DISTRICT, DAVANGERE

51 VASAPPA M M
KAR/1998/2002
S/0 MALLAPPA, DEVARAHALLI POST, CHANNAGIRI TALUK
DAVANAGERE DISTRICT, CHANNAGIRI

52 RUDRAPPA G S
KAR/563/2003
S/0 SANJEEVA MURTHY, ALUR, HIREKOGALUR POST
CHANNAGIRI TALUK, DAVANAGERE DISTRICT, DAVANGERE
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53 VEERAIAH M
KAR/771/2003
C/0 VEERABHADRAIAH, HIRE KOGALUR POST, CHANNAGIRI TALUK
DAVANAGERE DISTRICT, DAVANGERE

54 MALLAPPA T
KAR/1951/2003
S/0 THIMMAPPA, MARUTHI CIRCLE, CHANNAGIRI TOWN
DAVANAGERE DISTRICT, CHANNAGIRI

55 PRASANNAKUMAR S
KAR/780/2004
S/0 SOMASHEKHARAPPA, MUDDENAHALLI ROAD, CHANNAGIRI TOWN
DAVANAGERE DISTRICT, CHANNAGIRI

56 SURESH S
KAR/893/2004
S/0 SIDRAMAPPA, KONDADAHALLI POST, CHANNAGIRI TALUK
DAVANAGERE DISTRICT, DAVANGERE- 577 552

57 RAJU K M
KAR/965/2004
S/0 MURIGENDRAPA, THAYAVANGI VILLAGE CHANNAGIRI TALUK
DAVANAGERE DISTRICT, CHANNAGIRI- 577 544

58 PRASHANTHKUMAR K P
KAR/1256/2004
S/0 PAPANNA, EREHALLI, HARONAHALLI POST, CHANNAGIRI TALUK
DAVANAGERE DISTRICT, CHANNAGIRI- 577 213

59 MOHAN K R
KAR/2259/2004
S/0 K T RAMAPPA, KAGALTHUR VILLAGE, CHANNAGIRI TALUK
DAVANAGERE DISTRICT, CHANNAGIRI

60 JAKEER HUSEN N C
KAR/2785/2004
S/0 N C CHANDPEER, NAVILAHAL POST, CHANNAGIRI TALUK
DAVANAGERE DISTRICT, CHANNAGIRI- 577 544
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61 SOMASHEKHARAPPA H
KAR/2807/2004
S/0 CHANDRAPPA, AJJI HALLI VILLAGE, CHANNAGIRI TALUK
DAVANAGERE DISTRICT, CHANNAGIRI

62 BASAVARAJ P S
KAR/51/2005
S/0 P SHEKHARAPPA, BUSSENAHALLI, A B HATTI POST
CHANNAGIRI TALUK, DAVANAGERE DISTRICT, CHANNAGIRI-

63 SURENDRA NAIK V
KAR/287/2005
S/0 VALYA NAIK, RUDRAPURA POSTS/0 VALYA NAIK, RUDRAPURA POST

64 JAGADEESH D R
KAR/1052/2005
S/0 BASAVARAJAPPA, DONI HALLI VILLAGE, CHANNAGIRI TALUK
DVANAGERE DISTRICT, CHANNAGIRI

65 KUMARA K
KAR/1421/2005
S/0 KRISHNA NAIK, MARAVANTI ( THANDA )
MEDAGONDANA HALLI POST, CHANNAGIRI TALUK
DAVANAGERE DISTRICT, CHANNAGIRI

66 SHIVAKUMAR C R
KAR/1483/2005
S/0 C RANGA RAJU, GOLLA HALLI VILLAGE, BELLAGADU POST
CHANNAGIRI TALUK, DAVANAGERE DISTRICT
CHANNAGIRI- 577 552

67 UMAPATHI K H
KAR/2506/2005
S/0 HANUMAPPA, NAVILEHAL POST, CHANNAGIRI TALUK
DAVANAGERE DISTRICT, CHANNAGIRI

68 ANANDA S V
KAR/2998/2005
S/0 D S VEERAPPA, SIDDANAMATHA, CHANNAGIRI TALUK
DAVANAGERE DISTRICT, CHANNAGIRI
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69 RAJAPPA V R
KAR/3115/2005
S/0 D RUDRAPPA, VADDANAHAL POST, CHANNAGIRI TALUK
DAVANAGERE DISTRICT, CHANNAGIRI

70 VINAYA KUMARA R T
KAR/3296/2005
S/0 R S THIPPE RUDRAPPA, THANU NILAYA
AJJIHALLI POST, CHANNAGIRI TALUK, DAVANAGERE DISTRICT
CHANNAGIRI

71 JAGADEESHA V S
KAR/3420/2005
S/0 V SIDDARAMAPPA
HONNEBAGI VILLAGE RAJAGONDANAHALLY POST, CHANNAGIRI TQ
DAVANAGERE DISTRICT, CHANNAGIRI

72 NINGARAJ B S
KAR/3989/2005
S/0 B SIDDAPPA, DAGINAKATTE VILLAGE, CHANNAGIRI TALUK
DAVANAGERE DISTRICT, CHANNAGIRI- 577 551

73 MOHAN KUMAR G S
KAR/118/2006
S/0 SHEKHARAPPA, GARAGA POST, CHANNAGIRI TALUK
DAVANAGERE DISTRICT, CHANNAGIRI

74 LOKESHAPPA
KAR/148/2006
S/0 KOTRAPPA, GARAGA VILLAGE & POST, CHANNAGIRI TALUK
DAVANAGERE DISTRICT, CHANNAGIRI

75 SHRI. SANTHOSHA NAIK S
KAR/171/2006
S/0 SEVYA NAIK, KANCHIGANAHAL POST, CHANNAGIRI TALUK
DAVANAGERE DISTRICT, CHANNAGIRI

76 NAGARAJA M
KAR/235/2006
S/0 MARADAPPA, HODIGERE POST, CHANNAGIRI TALUK
DAVANAGERE DISTRICT, CHANNAGIRI
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77 GIRISH G B
KAR/431/2006
S/0 G B BASAVARAJAPPA, GANGAGONDANAHALLY
TAVARAKERE POST, CHANNAGIRI TALUK, DAVANAGERE DISTRICT
CHANNAGIRI

78 SWAMY D C
KAR/1447/2006
S/0 A CHANDRACHARY, DONIHALLI POST, CHANNAGIRI TALUK
DAVANAGERE DISTRICT, CHANNAGIRI- 577 213

79 NAGARAJA NAIK M
KAR/1498/2006
S/0 MURTHY NAIK, AREHALLI VILLAGE, KATREGANOOR POST
CHANNAGIRI TALUK, DAVANAGERE DISTRICT, CHANNAGIRI

80 BASAVARAJAPPA P
KAR/1618/2006
S/0 PARAMESHWARAPPA, V RAMENAHALLI VILLAGE
DEVARAHALLI POST, CHANNAGIRI TALUK, DAVANAGERE DISTRICT
CHANNAGIRI

81 JAGADEESH M S
KAR/3231/2006
MUDDENAHALLI, AGARABANNI HATTI (PO), CHANNAGIRI TQ
DAVANAGERE, DAVANGERE- 560 010

82 MOHAN H
KAR/3367/2006
S/0 HALAPPA, BOMMENAHALLI VILLAGE, NEETHIGERE POST
CHANNAGIRI TALUK, DAVANAGERE DISTRICT, CHANNAGIRI

83 SHEKHARAPPA D G
KAR/3388/2006
S/0 R GOPALASWAMY, MALAHAL VILLAGE, GOPPENAHLLI POST
CHANNAGIRI TALUK, DAVANAGERE DISTRICT, CHANNAGIRI

84 THILAK PRASAD K
KAR/3422/2006
S/0 KOTEPPA, NEAR MAIN POST OFFICE, POLICE QUARTERS
CHANNAGIRI, DAVANAGERE DISTRICT, CHANNAGIRI- 577 213
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85 VIJAYAKUMARI R
KAR/3438/2006
D/0 RAJASHEKARAPPA, A K COLONY, MUDDENAHALLI ROAD
CHANNAGIRI, DAVAAGERE DISTRICT, CHANNAGIRI- 577 213

86 VIJAYA LAKSHMI M S
KAR/41/2007
D/0 M S MURARI RAO, SWAMY VIVEKANANDA ROAD CHANNAGIRI
DAVANAGERE DISTRICT, CHANNAGIRI

87 SURESHA KUMAR P N
KAR/448/2007
S/0 NARENDRA REDDY, THYAVANIGE POST, CHANNAGIRI TALUK
DAVANAGERE DISTRICT, CHANNAGIRI

88 PATEL N R
KAR/3825/2007
S/0 D N RANGANATHA RAO, DEVARAHALLI POST
CHANNAGIRI TALUK, DAVANAGERE DISTRICT
CHANNAGIRI- 577 215

89 PATIL P M
KAR/314/2008
S/0 K G MANJUNATH, KAMSAGARA, PUNYASTALA POST
CHANNAGIRI TALUK, DAVANAGERE DISTRICT, CHANNAGIRI

90 PRAVEEN KUMAR S M
KAR/871/2008
S/0 S MAHADEVAPPA, MASANIKERE VILLAGE, TAVAREKERE POST
CHANNAGIRI TALUK, DAVANAGERE DISTRICT, CHANNAGIRI

91 SHANTHAKUMAR S R
KAR/1059/2008
S/0 S M RAJASHEKARAPPA
SOMASHETTI HALLI LINGADAHALLI POST, CHANNAGIRI TALUK
DAVANAGERE DISTRICT, CHANNAGIRI

92 GURUBASAPPA S
KAR/1152/2008
S/0 SHARANAPPA, DODDAABBIGERE POST, CHANNAGIRI TALUK
DAVANAGERE DISTRICT, CHANNAGIRI
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93 BHARATH KUMAR K N
KAR/721/2009
S/O K, NAGARAJ MALLIKARJUNA NILAYA, KATHALAGERE, POST
CHANNAGIRI, TALUK, DAVANAGERE, DISTRICT
CHANNAGIRI - 577219

94 LINGARAJU K M
KAR/931/2009
S/0 K H MALLAPPA, SOMALAPURA POST, CHANNAGIRI TALUK
DAVANAGERE DISTRICT, CHANNAGIRI- 577218

95 SHANMUKHAPPA S C
KAR/2460/2009
S/0 S CHANDRAPPA, JAMMAPURA, MEDUGONDANAHALLI POST
CHANNAGIRI TALUK, DAVANAGERE DISTRICT, CHANNAGIRI - 577213

96 SHRI. MAHENDRAKUMAR G S
KAR/2649/2009
S/O. SOMASHEKARAPPA, BEHIND MAIN POST OFFICE, CHANNAGIRI
DAVANGERE DISTRICT, CHANNAGIRI-

97 VIJAY H M
KAR/2657/2009
S/O. MANJUNATH H U SIDDESHWARA NILAYA
JAYANAGAR II CROSS, SHIMOGA-

98 RADHIKA K G
KAR/3079/2009
KURUBAS STREET, SANTHEBENNUR, CHANNAGIRI TALUK
DAVANGERE DISTRICT, CHANNAGIRI- 577552

99 DHANANJAYA S H
KAR/2789/2010
SUNNIGERE VILLAGE, AJJIHALLI POST, CHANNAGIRI TALUK
DAVANGERE DISTRICT, CHANNAGIRI-

100 ANILKUMAR H R
KAR/2912/2010
MALAHAL AT & POST CHANNAGIRI TALUK, DAVANGERE DISTRICT
CHANNAGIRI-
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101 NAGARAJ M S
KAR/2950/2010
DODDAGATTA POST CHANNAGIRI TALUK, DAVANAGERE DISTRICT
CHANNAGIRI-

102 PRAVEENAKUMARA K G
KAR/1843/2011
PANDOMATTI POST CHANNAGIRI TALUK, DAVNAGERE DISTRICT
CHANNAGIRI-

103 LAKSHMAPPA T
KAR/2246/2011
HALAKANAHALU VILLAGE PANDOMATTI POST, CHANNAGIRI TALUK
DAVANGERE DISTRICT, CHANNAGIRI-

104 MADHU B H
KAR/2659/2012
SANGAHALLI, CHANNAGIRI TALUK, DAVANGERE DISTRICT
CHANNAGIRI-

105 SWAMY U P M
KAR/2131/2014
SAI BABA STREET, NALLUR, CHANNAGIRI TQ, DAVANGERE DIST
CHANNAGIRI- 577221

106 MADHU B S
KAR/1592/2015
EREHALLI (V) HARONAHALLI (P), CHANNAGIRI (T) DAVANGERE (D)
CHANNAGIRI-

107 SHRI. RAVI S
KAR/821/2017
KANCHIGANAHAL POST, CHANNAGIRI TQ, DAVANGERE DIST
CHANNAGIRI TQ.- 577215

108 YALLAPPA R N
KAR/1140/2018
CHIRADONI POST, BASAVAPATTANA (H-I), CHANNAGIRI TQ
DAVANGERE DIST, CHANNAGIRI-
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109 HANUMANTHA NAIK G
KAR/1159/2018
KABBALA VILLAGE, DODDAGATTA POST CHANNAGIRI TALUK
DAVANAGERE DISTRICT, CHANNAGIRI- 577544

110 SHRI. RAKESH G V
KAR/455/2019
HALAKANAHAL VILLAGE, PANDDMATTI POST CHANNAGIRI TALUK
DAVANAGERE DISTRICT, CHANNAGIRI- 577213

111 SHRI. SANTHOSHA M C
KAR/1981/2019
MASANIKERE (V) TAVAREKERE POST
CHANNAGIRI TQ. & DAVANGERE DIST, CHANNAGIRI-

112 SMT. VARSHITHA K
KAR/3888/2021
NO.601, MAIN ROAD HODIGERE TALUK, DAVANAGERE DISTRICT
- 577215

113 SHRI. VENKATESHA P T
KAR/4207/2021
SOMALAPURA, CHANNAGIRI TQ., DAVANGERE DIST, CHANNAGIRI-

114 SHRI. RAKESHA H
KAR/1229/2022
DAYINAKATTE AT/POST CHANNAGIRI TQ, DAVANGERE DIST
CHANNAGIRI- 577551

115 NAGESHA K C
KAR/3589/2022
S/O CHANDRAPPA K HATTI VILLAGE, BALASAGARA POST
CHANNAGIRI TQ, CHANNAGIRI-

116 SMT. REKHA G
KAR/5783/2022
D/O GURUVABHOVI, GARAGA POST CHANNAGIRI TQ, DAVANGERE DIST
CHANNAGIRI-

117 PAVITHRA H S
KAR/3866/2024
101, MAIN ROAD, ARASINAGHATTA, LINGADAHALLI, CHANNAGIRI TQ
DAVANAGERE DIST, CHANNAGIRI-
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118 ANJANAPPA M S
KAR/5161/2024
SANGANAHALLI (V) CHANAGERE(TQ), DAVANAGERE(DIST)
DAVANAGERE- 577231

119 SHASHIKUMAR B M
KAR/7010/2024
Kanivebilachi village and post Channagiri taluk Davanagere District
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